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Charger set 

(1) Charging terminals, (2) Remote control terminal (optional), (3) Supply socket, (4) Main switch, (5) Fan, (6) Mounting holes, 

(7) LCD, (8) Cables, (9) Fuses 

 

www.power inverters.pl 
 

 

  

Input voltage range: 
Bulk/Absorption charging:  

Floating charging:  
Power supply mode:  

Maximum power: 
Maxiumum charging current: 

Recomended battery capacity:  
Supply fuse: 

Charging fuse: 
Shortcut protection:  

Thermal protection: 
Overvoltage protection: 

Reverse polarity protection:  
Operating temperature:  

Efficiency: 
Cooling: 

Supply socket: 
Ground terminal: 

Case: 
Protection: 

Dimensions [mm]: 
Weight [kg]: 

Product code: 
 

 

190÷265VAC 
14.2 / 14.6 / 14.8 VDC 

13.2 / 13.5 / 13.8 VDC 
13.2 / 13.4 / 13.8 VDC 

300W 
20A 

25-200Ah 
3A 

25A 
YES 

80°C 
YES 

YES 
0°C ~ +40°C 

> 88% 
Active (load dependent) 

Cable with 230VAC plug 
YES  

Aluminium  
IP21 

175x170x95 
1.27 

5903332566136 
 

20A (230V/12V) 7 - STAGE 

BATTERY CHARGER BC-20 PRO 
 


